www.FBCWylie.org

Boogie Down 5K Color Run
First Baptist Church of Wylie , Wylie, TX

Sunday, April 27, 2014

71F PCloudy 84%H 18mphS
5K Off :1:00 pm -|- 1M Off :1:06 pm

5K MALE

OVERALL

Name

]

Adam Leggett

MO01-14 Michael Shaw

Jaxon Taylor
Hudson Harris
Chance Miller
Jared McGee
Seth Coomer
Grayson Phillips
Brian Satterwhite
Levi Coomer
Luke Pendley
Kolton Perkins
Kevin Witte
Sammy Harris
Nathan Aleksa
Jackson Correa
Dam Shaw
Connor Womack
Mason Correa
Brett Stafford
Rook Segrest
Jacob Shivers
Brayden Shackelford
Jared Castillo
Jackson Draper
Luke Enns

Frank Roach
Jett Taylor

Taylor Ellis
Kaleb Purkins

Justin Young
Andrew Speigal
Brandon Hollins
Ryan Johnson
Logan Miller
Tyler Harris
Chris Clemmons
Nathan Showk
Blake Swinney
Garrett Peri
Aaron Cordon
Brian Clay
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Boogie Down 5K Color Run 2014 - April 27, 2014

92 MALE Runners --- Average Time of

City (Age) Half Split
Wylie

Lucas (14)

Wylie (14)
Wylie (12)
Wylie (14)
Wylie (14)
Caddo Mills (10)
Sachse (12)
Wylie (10)
Caddo Mills (11)
Rockwall (14)
Nevada (11)
Wylie (10)
Wylie (11)
Wylie (10)
Wylie (9)
Allen (12)
Wylie (12)
Wylie (12)
Wylie (13)
Wylie (13)
St. Paul (7)
Wylie (7)
Fairview (14)
Sachse (9)
Wylie (12)
Rockwall (11)
Wylie (6)
Wylie (19)
Nevada (16)
Wylie (15)
Sachse (15)
Wylie (16)
Murphy (18)
Wylie (15)
Wylie (16)
Wylie (19)
Sachse (15)
Wylie (15)
Wylie (17)
Wylie (16)
Wylie (18)
Dallas (25)

33:25| Avg. Age Grade: 44.5%

Place in
Chip Time Pace Age Grade OA GD
21:15.77 6:50.6 63.2% 1 1
22:12.47 7:08.9 63.9% 3 3
25:41.35 8:16.1 552% 14 14
27:13.60 8:45.8 546% 18 17
28:26.04 9:09.1 499% 27 23
28:28.65 9:10.0 498% 28 24
29:14.37 9:24.7 54.0% 31 26
29:32.34 9:30.5 50.3% 34 28
29:35.18 9:31.4 534% 35 29
30:31.69 9:49.6 50.1% 46 35
30:36.83 9:51.2 46.4% 50 38
30:56.73 9:57.6 494% 54 39
31:45.28 10:13.3  49.7% 62 43
32:46.76 10:33.0 46.7% 70 47
33:01.03 10:37.6 47.8% 72 48
34:00.30 10:56.7 481% 86 54
38:05.46 12:15.6 39.0% 124 68
38:06.07 12:15.8 39.0% 126 70
38:26.99 12:22.6 387% 135 73
39:09.57 12:36.3 37.0% 140 76
39:38.18 12:45.5 36.6% 147 77
40:47.12 13:07.7 43.6% 162 79
40:58.23 13:11.2 43.4% 164 80
43:19.66 13:56.7 328% 174 83
47:21.93 15:14.7 345% 195 87
49:08.43 15:49.0 30.3% 201 88
49:09.46 15:49.3 31.1% 202 89
53:12.10 17:07.4 35.1% 220 91
22:06.68 7:07.0 59.6% 2 2
23:43.62 7:38.2 57.7% 7 7
23:47.38 7:39.4 585% 8 8
24:53.53 8:00.7 559% 11 11
27:24.42 8:49.3 50.0% 19 18
27:40.79 8:54.6 482% 24 20
27:57.35 8:59.9 498% 25 21
31:43.83 10:12.8 432% 61 42
33:27.23 10:46.1 394% 77 51
34:13.80 11:01.1 40.7% 83 52
34:13.96 11:01.1 40.7% 84 53
42:15.48 13:36.1 32.0% 171 82
44:17.66 14:15.4 309% 177 85
53:12.61 17:07.6 251% 222 92
23:47.77 7:39.6 54.2% 9 9
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M30-34

M35-39
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M50-99
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Matthew Hollen
Carlos Lopez
Garrett Gray
Jess Peri

Juan Rodriguez
Alex Lopez

Alex Klager
Kyle Caperton

Bryan Winton
Kris Segrest

Robert Martinez
Stephen Coomer
Joseph Murdock
Brad Shackelford
Ashley Staten
Ryan Cowden

Sean Phillips
Eric Maxey

Chris Amy
Ed James

Robert Young
Jason Taylor
Rosendo Martinez
Chris rinewalt
Mitch Herzog
Chad Womack
Michael Hunt
Rob Hentschel
Philip Roper
David Kammerer
Shane Korinek
Darren Crawford

Jeff Wagner
Nate Shehane

Brad Northcutt
Dale Mize

Todd Wintters
Sam Satterwhite
David Vinson
Brian Swinney
Steve Mayes
Mark Verkler

Mike Logsdon

Mike George
Phil Briscoe

Vito Peri
Mike Miller
Dan Norris
Brian Sullivan

Lavon
Van
Wylie
Wylie
Jefferson
Van
Wylie
Sachse
Wylie
Sachse
Wylie
Caddo Mills
Wylie
Wylie
Sachse
Wylie
Murphy
Lavon
Wylie
Sachse
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Sachse
Wylie
Wylie
Richardson
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Sachse

Garland

Jefferson
Wylie
Fairview
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Sachse
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
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25:12.35
26:09.85
26:22.84
28:17.34
32:12.67
34:30.17

30:08.96
30:48.21
32:54.75
34:37.52

29:43.85
30:32.17
31:57.60
32:45.57
35:32.59
35:46.29

22:32.46
22:44.87
23:41.24
24:45.85
24:48.54
30:02.03
30:12.83
30:18.53
30:36.45
31:21.26
32:19.66
32:55.87
34:34.71
38:00.04
38:17.53
52:02.42

27:24.85
29:05.12
35:21.67
36:32.24
36:34.31
37:22.11
38:08.44
39:05.91
40:31.94
43:33.62

27:54.73
30:07.83
34:46.57
34:59.77
38:36.94
42:13.66
47:04.50
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51.2%
49.3%
48.9%
45.6%
40.1%
37.8%

43.3%
42.2%
39.4%
37.9%

45.6%
44.0%
42.1%
40.5%
37.6%
37.6%

60.6%
60.9%
58.5%
56.4%
56.7%
46.5%
46.6%
46.4%
45.6%
43.9%
42.2%
41.8%
39.8%
36.5%
36.7%
26.8%

52.9%
48.7%
41.4%
39.1%
38.8%
38.2%
37.5%
36.3%
35.8%
33.6%

54.1%
48.9%
47.4%
42.8%
38.2%
43.4%
32.6%

13
15
17
29
66
88

42
57
75
91

36
47
123
69
99
101

12
10
38
111
44
48
60
67
74
90
128
129
216

23

33

95
112
110
116
125
139
156
175

26
39
92
93
136
170
193

13
15
16
25
44
55

33
40
50
57

30
36
67
46
61
62

12
10
31
64
34
37
41
45
49
56
71
72
90

19
27
60
65
63
66
69
75
78
84

22
32
58
59
74
81
86



130 FEMALE Runners --- Average Time of ~ 39:32 Avg. Age Grade: 41.4%  pjacein
5K FEMALE Name City (Age) Half  Split Chip Time  Pace Age Grade OA GD
OVERALL 1 Casey Mize wylie (16) 26:11.36 8:25.8 584% 16 [l
FO1-14 1 Sydney Yarbrough Wylie (12) 27:25.37 8:49.6 59.4% 20 [JEN

2 Jessica Maschio Lucas (14) 30:11.86 9:43.2 520% 41 [JEl
3 Stephanie Figueroa Wylie  (9) 30:17.85 9:45.1 57.9% 43 [0l
4 Madelyn Cheek Sachse (11) 30:28.34 9:48.5 546% 52 [
> Hannah Lovett wylie (12) 30:42.92 9:53.2 530% 49 [HEN
6 Allie Satterwhite Wylie (13) 30:46.92 9:54.5 519% 53 -
7 Karissa Korinek Sachse (11) 30:48.60 9:55.0 54.0% 51 [HEl
8 Addison Melton Lavon  (8) 31:01.40 9:59.1 584% 55 [l
9 Preslee Taylor wylie (13) 31:01.65 9:59.2 515% 56 [
10 Tatum Mize wylie  (9) 31:35.76 10:10.2 555% 63 |E0l
11 Mallory Ewing Wwylie (14) 32:56.82 10:36.3 47.7% 73 |EEl
12 Amara Johnson Wylie (10) 33:01.23 10:37.7 51.7% 71 |EEl
13 Kate Vinson wylie  (6) 33:26.88 10:46.0 584% 73 |l
14 Ainsley Halperin Wylie (12) 33:30.08 10:47.0 486% 79 |EEl
15 Clare Evetts Sachse  (5) 34:07.24 10:58.9 598% 51 [EBl
16 Melissa Lopez Van (11) 34:32.40 11:07.0 482% 89 |EEl
17 Skylar Murray Lavon (14) 35:30.89 11:25.9 442% 93 |EEl
18 Gabby Velasquez Wylie (12) 35:32.13 11:26.3 458% 97 |l
19 Ava Staten Sachse (10) 35:32.86 11:26.5 48.0% 100 [EEH
20 Jayci James Sachse  (8) 35:48.42 11:31.5 50.6% 106 [
21 Avery Wintters Wwylie (14) 36:34.32 11:46.3  43.0% 109 [l
22 Emily Lovett Wylie (14) 36:52.71 11:52.2 426% 113 |[EEl
23 Molly Segrest wylie  (8) 37:20.47 12:01.1 485% 115 [[EBl
24 Makenzie Higginbotham Sachse (12) 37:21.68 12:01.5 436% 119 |[EBl
25 Ally Cheek Sachse  (9) 38:19.10 12:20.0 458% 127 |l
26 Savannah Nugent Wylie (13) 38:33.33 12:24.6 414% 130 |EEl
27 Megan Shehane wylie (11) 38:53.01 12:30.9 428% 138 |Gl
28 Grace Staten Sachse (11) 40:03.89 12:53.7 415% 152 [l
29 Kenzie Estrada Lavon (14) 41:03.47 13:12.9 383% 165 [[EEl
30 Victoria Rinewalt Sachse  (9) 44:50.48 14:26.0 39.1% 180 [[EEl
31 Amelia Leggett Wwylie (11) 45:17.94 14:34.8 36.7% 185 [N
32 Rachel Leach Wylie (14) 45:21.44 14:35.9 346% 183 |[EEl
33 Ava Leggett Wylie (12) 45:24.17 14:36.8 359% 187 (2N
34 Caitlyn Womack Wylie  (9) 45:26.16 14:37.5 38.6% 184 [[EE
35 stella Magnanela wylie (14) 45:44.90 14:43.5 343% 185 [N
36 Bella Valasquez Wylie  (9) 46:28.55 14:57.5 37.8% 189 OGN
37 Miranda Moulder wylie  (9) 48:21.75 15:34.0 36.3% 199 2l
38 Ezra Martinez Wylie (14) 50:27.89 16:14.6 311% 205 [EH
39 Caitin Johnson Murphy (14) 52:51.75 17:00.9 207% 218 [EEl
F15-19 1 Mackenzie Fuller wylie (15) 29:04.84 9:21.6 533% 30 [JEN
2 Catherine Shackelford Wylie (18) 29:58.23 9:38.8 49.9% 40 [JEI
3 Karissa Helmberger Wylie (18) 30:05.72  9:41.2  497% 37 [l
4 Brianna Carver Wylie (19) 31:11.36 10:02.3  47.6% 59 -
> Bailey Carver wylie (16) 31:13.97 10:03.2 49.0% 5s [[EN
6 Tiffany Gray Wylie (15) 33:04.69 10:38.8 46.9% 76 |EEl
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Alexandria Maschio
Greta Williams
Alyssa Peri

Alex Birkner

Katie Miller

Kolbie Sanders
Hannah Armentrout
Ellie Carr

Maxine Reissner
Keely Watson
Blackly Portillo
Coral Miller

Grace Verkler
Demi Saldana
Mary-Jane Taylor
Erin Parmer

Morgan Cook

Terri Rodriguez
Erin Gray

Amy Peugh
Meagan Gabriel

Alyson Greenwald
Sylvia Krywalski
Hailey Carver
Shelby Sullivan
Veronica Berry

Anna Landers
Casey Roan
Elizabeth Caperton
Megan Maxwell
Loretta Allen
Shelley Leatherman
Danelle Canales
Amber Simmons
Audrey Robison
Lauren Backer

Kandy Coomer
Sara Rivera
Angela Arp
Elizabeth Velasquez
Tammy Gray
Jennifer Brokaw
Shelia Laye
Candace Palmer
Stephanie Leach
Esther Moulder
Kristi Hentschel
Sarah Roper

Sky Westfall
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Lucas
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Allen
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F35-39 14 Erica Montoya Wylie (38) 52:14.21 16:48.8  29.0%
F40-44 1 |jsa Harris Wylie (44) 27:33.89 8:52.3 57.4%
2 Jennifer Young Wylie (42) 30:22.83 9:46.7 51.2%
3 Doreen Maschio Wylie (42) 35:24.62 11:23.9  43.9%
4 Stephanie James Sachse (44) 35:47.99 11:31.4  44.2%
5 Ericka Martinez Wylie (40) 36:31.09 11:45.2  420% 173 |Gl
6 Martha Wolf Wylie (42) 37:23.46 12:02.1  41.6%
7 Amie Mayes Wylie (40) 40:33.00 13:03.1 37.8%
8 Justine McGee Wylie (43) 40:35.68 13:04.0 38.6%
9 Sarena Carter Plano (42) 40:42.48 13:06.2 382% 163 [[EEl
10 stephanie Miller Wylie (40) 44:42.70 14:23.5 34.3%
11 Jolie Taylor Wylie (43) 44:47.06 14:24.9  350%
12 pani Womack Wwylie (40) 45:31.44 14:39.2 33.7% 186 [0
13 gysan Chavez Wylie (43) 46:31.13 14:58.4 337% 190 0Bl
14 sandi Wagner Jefferson (40) 46:42.82 15:02.1  32.8%
15 Cara Snyder Wylie (43) 47:15.85 15:12.8  33.2%
16 Renee Draper Sachse (40) 47:25.66 15:15.9 323% 196 [0S
17 Amanada Norris Wylie (40) 50:30.64 16:15.5 30.4% 206 [l
18 Barbara Cook Wylie (41) 50:40.87 16:18.8  30.5%
19 Christi Foster Wylie (41) 50:45.41 16:20.2  30.4%
20 Amy Lovett Wylie (41) 51:00.58 16:25.1 30.3%
21 pam Ewing Wylie (44) 51:01.52 16:25.4 31.0% 210 [EEl
F45-49 1 Emily Pendley Rockwall (49) 27:24.75 8:49.4 61.0%
2 Christi Shannon Sachse (45) 32:31.47 10:28.1  49.1%
3 Lisa Pendley Rockwall (46) 35:55.46 11:33.8  44.9%
4 sherri Leff Rowlett (45) 38:28.74 12:23.1 41.5%
F50-99 1 Shaketha Johnson Wylie (53) 33:53.47 10:54.5 51.9%
2 Brenda Byboth Wylie (55) 37:24.97 12:02.6 482% 118 |[EEl
3 Michelle Palmer wylie (55) 38:35.57 12:25.3  46.8% 131 [EEl
4 Sharon Mitchell Wylie (57) 39:55.36 12:51.0  46.4%
5 Shanon Ziehr Wylie (50) 40:40.92 13:05.7  41.6%
6 Beth Shivers St. Paul (52) 41:03.08 13:12.8 423% 166 |Gl
7 Renee Peri Wylie (52) 43:58.10 14:09.1 395% 176 |2l
8 Debra Aleksa Wylie (57) 44:32.46 14:20.2  41.6%
9 Vicki Harris Wylie (54) 47:29.79 15:17.3  37.5%
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Order of Finish

5K  BibName GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock Time AgeGD

1 054 Adam Leggett (M38) 1 M35-39 oA 1.8 21:15.77 6:50.6 21.25 21:17.54 63.2%

2 023 Taylor Ellis (M19) 2 M15-19 1st 19 22:06.68 7:07.0 22.10 22:08.55 59.6%

3 188 Michael Shaw (M14) 3 MO01-14  1st 6.3 22:12.47 7:08.9 22.20 22:18.81 63.9%

4 086 Sean Phillips (M40) 4 M40-44 1st 117 22:32.46 7:15.3 22.53 22:44.18 60.6%

5 062 Eric Maxey (M42) 5 M40-44 2nd 3.7 22:44.87 7:19.3 22.73 22:48.56 60.9%

6 003 Chris Amy (M42) 6 M40-44  3rd 1.7 23:41.24 7:37.5 23.68 23:42.92 58.5%

7 087 Kaleb Purkins (M16) 7 M15-19 2nd 23:43.62 7:38.2 23.72 23:43.62 57.7%

8 112 Justin Young (M15) 8 M15-19 3rd 4.5 23:47.38 7:39.4 23.78 23:51.89 58.5%

9 057 Adam Logsdon (M25) 9 M20-29 st 17.0 23:47.77 7:39.6 23.78 24:04.74 54.2%
10 111 Robert Young (M44) 10 M40-44 5th 1.3 24:48.54 7:59.1 24.80 24:49.88 56.7%
11 239 Andrew Speigal (M15) 11 M15-19  4th 5.0 24:53.53 8:00.7 24.88 24:58.52 55.9%
12 038 Ed James (M43) 12 M40-44 4th 173 24:45.85 7:58.2 24.75 25:03.10 56.4%
13 267 Matthew Hollen (M22) 13 M20-29 2nd 5.0 25:12.35 8:06.8 25.20 25:17.33 51.2%
14 201 Jaxon Taylor (M14) 14 MO01-14 2nd 4.0 25:41.35 8:16.1 25.68 25:45.33 55.2%
15 226 Carlos Lopez (M24) 15 M20-29  3rd 26:09.85 8:25.3 26.15 26:09.85 49.3%
16 075 Casey Mize (F16) -F15—19 OA 4.3 26:11.36 8:25.8 26.18 26:15.62 58.4%
17 136 Garrett Gray (M23) 16 M20-29 4th 56 26:22.84 8:29.5 26.37 26:28.44 48.9%
18 031 Hudson Harris (M12) 17 M01-14  3rd 3.1 27:13.60 8:45.8 27.22 27:16.65 54.6%
19 037 Brandon Hollins (M16) 18 M15-19 5th 4.5 27:24.42 8:49.3 27.40 27:28.95 50.0%
20 200 Sydney Yarbrough (F12) -F01-l4 1st 4.5 27:25.37 8:49.6 27.42 27:29.91 59.4%
21 083 Emily Pendley (F49) -F45—49 st 7.7 27:24.75 8:49.4 27.40 27:32.45 61.0%
22 032 Lisa Harris (F44) Plra04s 1t 27:33.89 8:52.3 27.55 27:33.80 57.4%
23 103 Jeff Wagner (M48) 19 M45-49 1st 129 27:24.85 8:49.4 27.40 27:37.73 52.9%
24 124 Ryan Johnson (M18) 20 M15-19 6th 0.4 27:40.79 8:54.6 27.67 27:41.19 48.2%
25 071 Logan Miller (M15) 21 M15:19 7th 7.7 27:57.35 8:59.9 27.95 28:05.02 49.8%
26 056 Mike Logsdon (M53) 22 M50-99 1st 146 27:54.73 8:59.0 27.90 28:09.29 54.1%
27 199 Chance Miller (M14) 23 MO01-14 4th 41 28:26.04 9:09.1 28.43 28:30.10 49.9%
28 067 Jared McGee (M14) 24 MO01-14 5th 52 28:28.65 9:10.0 28.47 28:33.80 49.8%
29 116 Jess Peri (M26) 25 M20-29 5th 20.0 28:17.34 9:06.3 28.28 28:37.36 45.6%
30 257 Mackenzie Fuller (F15) -F15—19 1st 5.9 29:04.84 9:21.6 29.07 29:10.69 53.3%
31 247 Seth Coomer (M10) 26 M01-14 6th 0.8 29:14.37 9:24.7 29.23 29:15.17 54.0%
32 249 Kandy Coomer (F36) -F35-39 1st 0.6 29:15.07 9:24.9 29.25 29:15.69 51.3%
33 153 Nate Shehane (M45) 27 M45-49  2nd 17.1 29:05.12 9:21.7 29.08 29:22.18 48.7%
34 255 Grayson Phillips (M12) 28 MO01-14 7th 26 29:32.34 9:30.5 29.53 29:34.96 50.3%
35 209 Brian Satterwhite (M10) 29 MO01-14 8th 29 29:35.18 9:31.4 29.58 29:38.05 53.4%
36 165 Robert Martinez (M39) 30 M35-39 1st 13.2 29:43.85 9:34.2 29.72 29:57.05 45.6%
37 034 Karissa Helmberger (F18) -F15-19 3rd 30:05.72 9:41.2 30.08 30:05.72 49.7%
38 202 Jason Taylor (M43) 31 M40-44 6th 47 30:02.03 9:40.0 30.03 30:06.71 46.5%
39 029 Mike George (M50) 32 M50-99 2nd 30:07.83 9:41.9 30.12 30:07.83 48.9%
40 152 Catherine Shackelford (F18) -F15-19 2nd 114 29:58.23 9:38.8 29.97 30:09.66 49.9%
41 143 Jessica Maschio (F14) -F01-14 2nd 30:11.86 9:43.2 30.18 30:11.86 52.0%
42 215 Alex Klager (M33) 33 M30-34 1st 8.9 30:08.96 9:42.2 30.13 30:17.82 43.3%
43 219 Stephanie Figueroa (F9) -F01-14 3rd 30:17.85 9:45.1 30.28 30:17.85 57.9%
44 191 Chris rinewalt (M44) 34 M40-44 8th 30:18.53 9:45.3 30.30 30:18.53 46.4%
45 113 Jennifer Young (F42) -F40—44 2nd 30:22.83 9:46.7 30.37 30:22.83 51.2%
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246 Levi Coomer (M11) 35 M01-14 9th - 30:31.69 9:496 30.52 30:31.69 50.1%
245 Stephen Coomer (M38) 36 M35-39 2nd 12 30:32.17 9:49.7 30.53 30:33.34 44.0%
192 Mitch Herzog (M43) 37 M40-44 oth 24 30:36.45 9:51.1 30.60 30:38.85 45.6%
060 Hannah Lovett (F12) o114 stn 30:42.92 9:53.2 30.70 30:42.92 53.0%
084  Luke Pendley (M14) 38 M01-14 10th 7.1 30:36.83 9:51.2 30.60 30:43.93 46.4%
046 Karissa Korinek (F11) -F01-14 7th 30:48.60 9:55.0 30.80 30:48.60 54.0%
240 Madelyn Cheek (F11) Jror-14  ath 204 30:28.34 9:48.5 30.47 30:48.71 54.6%
435  Allie Satterwhite (F13) JBJro1-14  sth 30 30:46.92 9:545 30.77 30:49.97 51.9%
261 Kolton Perkins (M11) 39 M01-14 11th - 30:56.73 9:57.6 30.93 30:56.73 49.4%
070 Addison Melton (F8) o114 sth 31:01.40 9:59.1 31.02 31:01.40 58.4%
203 Preslee Taylor (F13) -F01-14 9th 31:01.65 9:59.2 31.02 31:01.65 51.5%
171 Kyle Caperton (M32) 40 M30-34 2nd 281 30:48.21 9:54.9 30.80 31:16.36 42.2%
010 Bailey Carver (F16) JEris19  sth 163 31:13.97 10:03.2 31.22 31:30.27 49.0%
011 Brianna Carver (F19) JE8)ris19  ath 192 31:11.36 10:02.3 31.18 31:30.54 47.6%
107 Chad Womack (M41) 41 M40-44 10th 217 31:21.26 10:05.5 31.35 31:42.99 43.9%
252 Tyler Harris (M16) 42 M15-19 8th - 31:43.83 10:12.8 31.72 31:43.83 43.2%
173 Kevin Witte (M10) 43 M01-14 12th - 31:45.28 10:13.3 31.75 31:45.28 49.7%
076 Tatum Mize (F9) B o114 10th 117 31:35.76 10:10.2 31.58 31:47.44 55.5%
089 Sara Rivera (F38) BElss30  2md 60 32:11.78 10:21.8 32.18 32:17.80 47.1%
092 Terri Rodriguez (F20) Bar029  1st - 32:19.60 10:24.3 32.32 32:19.60 45.8%
093 Juan Rodriguez (M22) 44 M20-29 6th 7.0 32:12.67 10:22.1 32.20 32:19.70 40.1%
190 Michael Hunt (M40) 45 M40-44 1lth 89 32:19.66 10:24.3 32.32 32:2851 42.2%
098 Christi Shannon (F45) B8rss49  2nd 57 32:31.47 10:28.1 3252 32:37.18 49.1%
151 Brad Shackelford (M36) 46 M35-39 4th 1.0 32:45.57 10:32.7 32.75 32:46.55 40.5%
244 Sammy Harris (M11) 47 M01-14 13th - 32:46.76 10:33.0 32.77 32:46.76 46.7%
043 Amara Johnson (F10) BEgror14  12th 33:01.23 10:37.7 33.02 33:01.23 51.7%
002 Nathan Aleksa (M10) 48 M01-14 14th 37 33:01.03 10:37.6 33.02 33:04.70 47.8%
025 Mallory Ewing (F14) o114 11th 84 32:56.82 10:36.3 32.93 33:05.25 47.7%
035 Rob Hentschel (M41) 49 M40-44 12th 1638 32:55.87 10:36.0 32.92 33:12.66 41.8%
105 | Bryan Winton (M31) 50 M30-34¢ 3rd 207 32:54.75 10:35.6 32.90 33:15.42 39.4%
135 Tiffany Gray (F15) B8Jris-19  sth 209 33:04.69 10:38.8 33.07 33:25.62 46.9%
014 Chris Clemmons (M19) 51 M15-19 9th 1.8 33:27.23 10:46.1 33.45 33:29.05 39.4%
237 Kate Vinson (F6) Bi@ror-14 13th 37 33:26.88 10:46.0 33.43 33:30.56 58.4%
030 Ainsley Halperin (F12) o114 14th 338 33:30.08 10:47.0 33.50 33:33.89 48.6%
042 Shaketha Johnson (F53) -F50-99 st - 33:53.47 10:54.5 33.88 33:53.47 51.9%
180 Clare Evetts (F5) BEgro1-14 15th 34:07.24 10:58.9 34.12 34:07.24 59.8%
232 Greta Williams (F15) EfFis19  sth 56 34:11.37 11:00.3 34.18 34:17.01 45.3%
238 Nathan Showk (M15) 52 M15-19 10th 51 34:13.80 11:01.1 34.22 34:18.88 40.7%
123 Blake Swinney (M15) 53 M15-19 1lth 50 34:13.96 11:01.1 34.22 34:18.92 40.7%
142 Alexandria Maschio (F17)  [@BlJF15-19  7th 116 34:07.56 10:59.0 34.12 34:19.12 44.3%
128 Jackson Correa (M9) 54 M01-14 15th 214 34:00.30 10:56.7 34.00 34:21.73 48.1%
004 Angela Arp (F35) Bfrs30 3 117 34:12.08 11:00.5 34.20 34:23.77 43.7%
230 Alex Lopez (M20) 55 M20-29 7th 0.7 34:30.17 11:06.3 34.50 34:30.84 37.8%
229 Melissa Lopez (F11) o114 16th 05 34:32.40 11:07.0 34.53 34:32.93 48.2%
121 Philip Roper (M41) 56 M40-44 13th - 34:34.71 11:07.8 34.57 34:34.71 39.8%
097 Kris Segrest (M34) 57 M30-34 4th 112 34:37.52 11:08.7 34.62 34:48.69 37.9%
210 Phil Briscoe (M63) 58 M50-99 3rd 6.4 34:46.57 11:11.6 34.77 34:53.01 47.4%
119 Vito Peri (M52) 59 M50-99  4th - 34:59.77 11:15.9 34.98 34:59.77 42.8%
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117 Alyssa Peri (F17) Birs19 ot 199 34:42.51 11:10.3 34.70 35:02.43 43.6%
079 Brad Northcutt (M49) 60 M45-49 3rd 39 35:21.67 11:22.9 35.35 352555 41.4%
141 Doreen Maschio (F42) Barz0-44  3ra 170 35:24.62 11:23.9 35.40 3541.60 43.9%
224 Gabby Velasquez (F12)  [JEifljFo1-14  18th 119 35:32.13 11:26.3 3553 35:44.05 45.8%
233 Skylar Murray (F14) B84 17th 156 35:30.89 11:25.9 3550 35:46.52 44.2%
155 Ashley Staten (M37) 61 M35-39 5th 195 35:32.59 11:26.4 3553 35:52.07 37.6%
157 Ava Staten (F10) Bro1-14  19th 221 35:32.86 11:26.5 3553 35:54.92 48.0%
015 Ryan Cowden (M38) 62 M35-39 6th 88 35:46.29 11:30.8 35.77 35:55.04 37.6%
051 Anna Landers (F33) Parso-34 1t 139 35:46.48 11:30.9 35.77 36:00.42 41.6%
090 Casey Roan (F32) Pjrz034  2nd 141 35:47.56 11:31.2 35.78 36:01.62 41.5%
040 Stephanie James (F44) PEJra0-44  ath 147 35:47.99 11:31.4 35.78 36:02.68 44.2%
019 Lisa Pendley (F46) PEJrss-49  3xd 89 35:55.46 11:33.8 3592 36:04.32 44.9%
039 Jayci James (F8) PFo1-14  20th 171 35:48.42 11:31.5 3580 36:05.56 50.6%
223 Elizabeth Velasquez (F36) [EBJJFs5-39  4th 125 35:56.18 11:34.0 35.93 36:08.71 41.8%
172 Elizabeth Caperton (F32)  [HBJF30-34  3rd  29.9 35:57.60 11:34.5 35.95 36:27.48 41.3%
205 Avery Wintters (F14) E@roi14  21th 19 36:34.32 11:46.3 36.57 36:36.19 43.0%
204 Todd Wintters (M45) 63 M45-49 5th 2.1 36:34.31 11:46.3 36.57 36:36.42 38.8%
263 Rosendo Martinez (M44) 64 M40-44  7th 392.0 30:12.83 9:435 30.20 36:44.83 46.6%
074 Dale Mize (M46) 65 M45-49  4th 133 36:32.24 11:45.6 36.53 36:45.57 39.1%
058 Emily Lovett (F14) PEro1-14  22th 90 36:52.71 11:52.2 36.87 37:01.69 42.6%
063 Megan Maxwell (F32) P8)rs0-34  ath 130 37:05.39 11:56.3 37.08 37:18.40 40.0%
095 Molly Segrest (F8) Bajro1-14  23th - 37:20.47 12:01.1 37.33 37:20.47 48.5%
208 Sam Satterwhite (M46) 66 M45-49 6th 35 37:22.11 12:01.7 37.37 37:25.59 38.2%
266 Martha Wolf (F42) Bljrs0-44  sth 111 37:23.46 12:02.1 37.38 37:34.54 41.6%
008 Brenda Byboth (F55) B0 2na 148 37:24.97 12:02.6 37.40 37:39.78 48.2%
242 Makenzie Higginbotham (F1 [EgJFo1-14  24th 204 37:21.68 12:01.5 37.35 37:42.12 43.6%
006  Alex Birkner (F19) Bari5-19  1oth 179 37:28.89 12:03.8 37.47 37:46.83 39.6%
133 Erin Gray (F22) Bilr029 2nd 205 37:28.10 12:03.6 37.47 37:48.60 39.5%
134 Tammy Gray (F35) Bajrss30  sth 218 37:30.45 12:04.4 3750 37:52.21 39.9%
146 Joseph Murdock (M38) 67 M35-39  3rd 359.6 31:57.60 10:17.2 31.95 37:57.23 42.1%
189 Dam Shaw (M12) 68 M01-14 16th 6.4 38:05.46 12:15.6 38.08 38:11.85 39.0%
236 David Vinson (M46) 69 M45-49 7th 3.8 38:08.44 12:16.6 38.13 38:12.25 37.5%
106 Connor Womack (M12) 70 M01-14 17th 69 38:06.07 12:15.8 38.10 38:12.94 39.0%
241 Ally Cheek (F9) Biro1-14  25th 38:19.10 12:20.0 38.32 38:19.10 45.8%
044 David Kammerer (M42) 71 M40-44 14th 192 38:00.04 12:13.9 38.00 38:19.26 36.5%
047 Shane Korinek (M44) 72 M40-44 15th 235 38:17.53 12:19.5 38.28 38:40.99 36.7%
080 SavannahNugent (F13)  [BBJFo1-14 26th 89 38:33.33 12:24.6 3855 38:42.22 A41.4%
170 Michelle Palmer (F55) Balrs099 3rxa 72 38:35.57 12:25.3 38.58 38:42.80 46.8%
258 Sherri Leff (F45) JEa)rs5-49  ath 149 38:28.74 12:23.1 38.47 384361 41.5%
085 Amy Peugh (F28) BlF029 3rxa 81 38:36.98 12:25.8 38.60 38:45.12 38.3%
072 Katie Miller (F18) 519 11th 86 38:36.75 12:25.7 38.60 38:45.33 38.7%
129 Mason Correa (M12) 73 M01-14 18th 189 38:26.99 12:22.6 38.43 384594 38.7%
073 Mike Miller (M50) 74 M50-99 5th  10.8 38:36.94 12:25.8 38.60 38:47.78 38.2%
212 Loretta Allen (F33) [EdFs0-3¢  s5th 93 38:54.96 12:31.6 38.90 39:04.26 38.2%
154 Megan Shehane (F11) EFo1-14  27th 144 38:53.01 12:30.9 38.88 39:07.46 42.8%
122 Brian Swinney (M45) 75 M45-49  8th 2.9 39:05.91 12:35.1 39.08 39:08.79 36.3%
162 Brett Stafford (M13) 76 M01-14 19th 0.7 39:09.57 12:36.3 39.15 39:10.30 37.0%
227 Kolbie Sanders (F19) JE8F519  12th o5 39:19.78 12:39.5 39.32 39:20.32 37.8%
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228 Meagan Gabriel (F24) -F20-29 4th 11 39:19.84 12:39.6 39.32 39:20.95 37.6%
052  Shelley Leatherman (F30) -F30-34 6th 1.8 39:23.69 12:40.8 39.38 39:25.44 37.6%
137 Alyson Greenwald (F23) -F20-29 5th 39:29.04 12:42.5 39.48 39:29.04 37.5%
127 Danelle Canales (F31) -F30-34 7th 39:29.69 12:42.7 39.48 39:29.69 37.5%
048 Sylvia Krywalski (F29) -F20-29 6th 0.9 39:29.16 12:42.6 39.48 39:30.03 37.5%
096 Rook Segrest (M13) 77 MO01-14 20th 39:38.18 12:455 39.63 39:38.18 36.6%
231 Ellie Carr (F19) -F15-19 14th 51 39:38.21 12:455 39.63 39:43.36 37.5%
256 Hannah Armentrout (F15) -F15-19 13th 57 39:38.07 12:45.4 39.63 39:43.79 39.1%
161 Sharon Mitchell (F57) -F50-99 4th 1.7 39:55.36 12:51.0 39.92 39:57.05 46.4%
217 Jennifer Brokaw (F39) -F35-39 6th 149 39:44.77 12:47.6 39.73 39:59.66 38.3%
156 Grace Staten (F11) -F01-14 28th 40:03.89 12:53.7 40.05 40:03.89 41.5%
221 Maxine Reissner (F15) -F15-19 15th 18.0 39:57.93 12:51.8 39.95 40:15.89 38.8%
099 Amber Simmons (F31) -F30-34 8th 12.6 40:06.91 12:54.7 40.10 40:19.46 36.9%
220 Keely Watson (F16) -F15-19 l6th 18.2 40:02.58 12:53.3 40.03 40:20.83 38.2%
065 Steve Mayes (M48) 78 M45-49  9th 40:31.94 13:02.8 40.52 40:31.94 35.8%
064 Amie Mayes (F40) -F40-44 7th 40:33.00 13:03.1 40.55 40:33.00 37.8%
216 Blackly Portillo (F15) -F15-19 17th 40:33.89 13:03.4 40.55 40:33.89 38.2%
012 Hailey Carver (F23) -F20-29 7th 40:38.51 13:04.9 40.63 40:38.51 36.4%
114 Shanon Ziehr (F50) -F50-99 5th 40:40.92 13:05.7 40.67 40:40.92 41.6%
066 Justine McGee (F43) -F40-44 8th 134 40:35.68 13:04.0 40.58 40:49.07 38.6%
207 Jacob Shivers (M7) 79 MO01-14 21th 25 40:47.12 13:07.7 40.78 40:49.67 43.6%
009 Sarena Carter (F42) -F40-44 9th 9.8 40:42.48 13:06.2 40.70 40:52.33 38.2%
150 Brayden Shackelford (M7) 80 MO01-14 22th 40:58.23 13:11.2 40.97 40:58.23 43.4%

235 Kenzie Estrada (F14) -F01-14 29th 41:03.47 13:12.9 41.05 41:03.47 38.3%
206 Beth Shivers (F52) -F50-99 6th 4.5 41:03.08 13:12.8 41.05 41:07.60 42.3%
234 Shelia Laye (F39) -F35-39 7th 185 40:55.10 13:10.2 40.92 41:13.60 37.2%

197 Coral Miller (F18) -F15-19 18th 6.1 41:11.01 13:15.3 41.18 41:17.16 36.3%

W Candace Palmer (F39) -F35-39 8th 154 41:06.71 13:14.0 41.10 41:22.08 37.1%
250 Dan Norris (M73) 81 M50-99 6th 11.6 42:13.66 13:35.5 42.22 42:25.25 43.4%
118 Garrett Peri (M17) 82 M15-19 12th 21.1 42:15.48 13:36.1 42.25 42:36.54 32.0%

H Grace Verkler (F18) -F15-19 19th 43:01.10 13:50.8 43.02 43:01.10 34.8%
262 Ericka Martinez (F40) -F40-44 5th 392.0 36:31.09 11:45.2 36.52 43:03.10 42.0%
193 Jared Castillo (M14) 83 MO01-14 23th 65 43:19.66 13:56.7 43.32 43:26.17 32.8%
160 Mark Verkler (M49) 84 M45-49 10th 7.9 43:33.62 14:01.2 4355 43:41.47 33.6%
001 Renee Peri (F52) -F50-99 7th  20.8 43:58.10 14:09.1 43.97 44:18.87 39.5%
187 Aaron Cordon (M16) 85 M15-19 13th 44 44:17.66 14:15.4 44.28 44:22.05 30.9%
115 Debra Aleksa (F57) -F50-99 8th 6.3 44:32.46 14:20.2 44.53 44:38.80 41.6%
186 Mary-Jane Taylor (F16) -F15-19 21th 16.3 44:33.29 14:20.5 44.55 44:49.59 34.4%
218 Victoria Rinewalt (F9) -F01-14 30th 44:50.48 14:26.0 44.83 44:50.48 39.1%
260 Jolie Taylor (F43) -F40-44 11th 4.6 44:47.06 14:24.9 44.78 44:51.67 35.0%
198 Stephanie Miller (F40) -F40-44 10th 9.6 44:42.70 14:23.5 44.70 44:52.33 34.3%
253 Rachel Leach (F14) -F01-14 32th 0.3 45:21.44 14:35.9 45.35 45:21.71 34.6%
108 Caitlyn Womack (F9) -FOl-l4 34th 23.0 45:26.16 14:37.5 45.43 45:49.20 38.6%
053 Amelia Leggett (F11) -F01-l4 31th 33.6 45:17.94 14:34.8 45.28 45:51.58 36.7%
109 Dani Womack (F40) -F40-44 12th 227 45:31.44 14:39.2 4552 45:54.13 33.7%
055  Ava Leggett (F12) -F01-l4 33th 32.8 45:24.17 14:36.8 45.40 45:57.00 35.9%
265 Stella Magnanela (F14) -FOl-l4 35th 154 45:44.90 14:43.5 45.73 46:00.26 34.3%
225 Bella Valasquez (F9) -F01-14 36th 10.8 46:28.55 14:57.5 46.47 46:39.38 37.8%
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222  Susan Chavez (F43) -F40-44 13th 115 46:31.13 14:58.4 46.52 46:42.64 33.7%

104 Sandi Wagner (F40) -F40-44 14th 154 46:42.82 15:02.1 46.70 46:58.17 32.8%

102 Shelby Sullivan (F22) -on-zg 8th 47:02.81 15:08.6 47.03 47:02.81 31.5%

101 Brian Sullivan (M55) 86 M50-99 7th - 47:04.50 15:09.1 47.07 47:04.50 32.6%

254 Stephanie Leach (F36) -F35-39 sth 0.8 47:16.23 15:12.9 47.27 47:17.03 31.8%

021 Jackson Draper (M9) 87 MO01-14 24th 47:21.93 15:14.7 47.35 47:21.93 34.5%

022 Renee Draper (F40) -F40-44 16th - 47:25.66 15:15.9 47.42 47:25.66 32.3%
243 | Vicki Harris (F54) -F50-99 o9th - 47:29.79 15:17.3 47.48 47:29.79 37.5%

264 Cara Snyder (F43) -F40-44 15th 16.1 47:15.85 15:12.8 47.25 47:32.00 33.2%

077 Miranda Moulder (F9) -F01-14 37th 117 48:21.75 15:34.0 48.35 48:33.45 36.3%
078 Esther Moulder (F38) -F35-39 10th 10.8 48:23.85 15:34.7 48.38 48:34.68 31.3%
024 Luke Enns (M12) 88 M01-14 25th 11.7 49:08.43 15:49.0 49.13 49:20.12 30.3%

183 Frank Roach (M11) 89 MO01-14 26th 13.2 49:09.46 15:49.3 49.15 49:22.65 31.1%

126 Veronica Berry (F22) -on-zg oth 159 49:08.93 15:49.2 49.13 49:24.84 30.1%

149 Demi Saldana (F15) -F15-19 20th 373.2 43:13.25 13:54.7 43.22 49:26.48 35.9%

166 Ezra Martinez (F14) -F01-14 38th 85 50:27.89 16:14.6 50.45 50:36.39 31.1%

177 Amanada Norris (F40) -F40-44 17th 10.2 50:30.64 16:155 50.50 50:40.84 30.4%

194 Barbara Cook (F41) -F40-44 18th 20.8 50:40.87 16:18.8 50.67 51:01.63 30.5%

027 Christi Foster (F41) -F40-44 19th 16.7 50:45.41 16:20.2 50.75 51:02.07 30.4%

059 Amy Lovett (F41) -F40-44 20th 93 51:00.58 16:25.1 51.00 51:09.88 30.3%
026 Pam Ewing (F44) -F40-44 21th 9.0 51:01.52 16:25.4 51.02 51:10.52 31.0%

120 Sarah Roper (F35) -F35-39 12th 04 51:25.58 16:33.2 51.42 51:25.94 29.1%

036 Kristi Hentschel (F38) -F35-39 11th 18.6 51:24.65 16:32.9 51.40 51:43.28 29.5%

213 091 Audrey Robison (F34) -F30-34 oth 16.8 51:27.31 16:33.7 51.45 51:44.11 29.0%
214 213 Sky Westfall (F35) -F35-39 13th 7.2 52:12.73 16:48.3 52.20 52:19.98 28.6%
215 214  Erica Montoya (F38) -F35-39 l4th 75 52:14.21 16:48.8 52.23 52:21.73 29.0%
216 016 Darren Crawford (M43) 90 M40-44 16th 217 52:02.42 16:45.0 52.03 52:24.16 26.8%
217 005 | Lauren Backer (F33) -F30-34 10th - 52:24.72 16:52.2 52.40 52:24.72 28.4%
218 138 | Caitin Johnson (F14) -F01-l4 39th 16.3 52:51.75 17:00.9 52.85 53:08.06 29.7%
219 148 Erin Parmer (F15) -F15-19 22th 16.8 52:52.57 17:01.2 52.87 53:09.38 29.3%
220 259  Jett Taylor (M6) 91 MO01-14 27th 4.8 53:12.10 17:07.4 53.20 53:16.89 35.1%
221 195 Morgan Cook (F18) -F15-19 23th 21.3 53:11.59 17:07.3 53.18 53:32.89 28.1%
222 196 Brian Clay (M18) 92 M15-19 14th 204 53:12.61 17:07.6 53.20 53:32.98 25.1%
Average Finish Time: ~ 36:59 Average Age Grade:  42.71%

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

-Place among Females

Boogie Down 5K Color Run 2014 - April 27, 2014

Positive Split

4. Timing provided by:
. ) 4 . Lo
A Negative Split L__xA DeltaViewTiming.com



